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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 00101 922 2
2. LEWTAK Szymon 04 01403 694 2
3. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 05614 682 2
4. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 07714 665 2
5. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 01605 607 2
6. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 03214 500 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 03903 1047 2
2. MRÓZ Adam 03 02503 957 2
3. MICHALAK Piotr 03 06214 926 2
4. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 02503 792 2
5. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 02503 636 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 05614 1156 2
2. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 09514 1047 2
3. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 07714 927 2
4. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 09514 920 2
5. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 09514 898 2
6. GREGORCZYK Jan 02 09514 887 2
7. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 09514 882 2
8. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 00101 862 2
9. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 09514 806 2

10. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 09514 675 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. KRASKA Jakub 00 03805 1290 2
2. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 00213 1277 2
3. SZAL Mateusz 00 00107 1199 2
4. FIKS Krzysztof 00 01605 1091 2
5. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 09514 1039 2
6. WOŹNIAK Kamil 01 00603 996 2
7. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 04614 963 2
8. DADOS Aleksander 01 00603 838 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 05114 1363 2
2. KRASKA Jakub 00 03805 1290 2
3. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 00213 1277 2
4. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 05114 1258 2
5. SZAL Mateusz 00 00107 1199 2
6. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 05614 1156 2
7. FIKS Krzysztof 00 01605 1091 2
8. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 03903 1047 2

KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 09514 1047 2
10. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 09514 1039 2
11. STAWARUK Michał 99 03805 1000 2
12. WOŹNIAK Kamil 01 00603 996 2
13. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 04614 963 2
14. MRÓZ Adam 03 02503 957 2
15. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 07714 927 2
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16. MICHALAK Piotr 03 06214 926 2
17. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 00101 922 2
18. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 09514 920 2
19. BURCZYŃSKI Piotr 02 09514 898 2
20. GREGORCZYK Jan 02 09514 887 2
21. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 09514 882 2
22. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 00101 862 2
23. DADOS Aleksander 01 00603 838 2
24. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 09514 806 2
25. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 02503 792 2
26. LEWTAK Szymon 04 01403 694 2
27. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 05614 682 2
28. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 09514 675 2
29. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 07714 665 2
30. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 02503 636 2
31. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 01605 607 2
32. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 03214 500 2


